Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: J
un
e
01
, 2
02
2
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack
length (mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack
height (mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
OD60A93.05 37 5 4 8713197049371 6 800 380 337 60
OD60A93.06 38 6 5 8713197049388 6 800 380 337 60
OD60A93.07 39/40 7 6 8713197049395 6 800 380 337 60
OD60A93.08 41 8 7 8713197049401 6 800 380 337 60
OD60A93.09 42 9 8 8713197049418 6 790 445 359 60
OD60A93.10 43 10 9 8713197049425 5 790 445 359 50
OD60A93.11 44/45 11 10 8713197049432 5 790 445 359 50
OD60A93.12 46 12 11 8713197049449 5 790 445 359 50
OD60A93.13 47 13 12 8713197049456 5 790 445 359 50
OD60A93.14 48 14 13 8713197049463 5 790 445 359 50
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap None
Midsole None
Oil resistant outsole No